

NABARD Grade A 2022 Previous Year Paper Shift 2



2022: (Q.121 to Q.160) Evening Shift

Q.121) Which of the following government scheme is implemented through Life Insurance Corporation?

- (a) PM Ujjwala Yojna
- (b) PM Jan Dhan Yojna
- (c) PM Shram Yogi Maan-dhan (PM-SYM)
- (d) PM Ayushman Yojna
- (e) None of the above

Answer - (c)

Q.122) PM Suraksha Bima yojana is an affordable insurance scheme for the poor and underprivileged people in the age group of?

- (a) 20 to 45
- (b) 18 to 60
- (c) 18 to 70
- (d) 25 to 75
- (e) 30 to 60

Answer - (b)

Q.123) PM Matru vandana yojana is a maternity benefit programme implemented in 1st January, 2017, which of the following article is related to maternity benefit relief in Indian Constitution?

- (a) Article 40
- (b) Article 41
- (c) Article 42
- (d) Article 43
- (e) Article 45

Answer - (c) Explanation -

Q.124) Which of the following is not related to the Aspirational district program?

- 1) Education
- 2) Health and nutrition
- 3) Agriculture and water resources
- 4) Skill development
- 5) Shelter and housing

Select the correct code given below

- (a) I and III
- (b) III and IV
- (c) II only
- (d) III only
- (e) V only

Answer - (e)

Q.125) Which of the following statement is not correct regarding Socio-Economic and Caste Census (SECC)?

- (a) It was the first paperless census in India
- (b) Conducted on handheld electronic devices
- (c) It was the first-ever caste-based census since 1931
- (d) Data was collected on manual scavenging and Transgender count in India
- (e) The results of SECC 2011 were released in 2017

Answer - (e)

Q.126) According to government data, India has become defecation free, but according to recent data how much percentage of households in rural area are still deprived of toilets?

- (a) 0.5 %
- (b) 0.6%
- (c) 0.7%
- (d) 0.8%
- (e) 1.2%

Answer - (d)

Q.127)As per the date of Central Statistics Office, the Share of MSME Gross Value Added (GVA) in All India Gross Domestic Product at current prices (2011-12) for the year 2019-20 were?

- (a) 30%
- (b) 40%
- (c) 50%
- (d) 55%
- (e) 60%

Answer - (a) Explanation -

The question comes from Share of MSME added as GVA in All India GDP.

Q.128) Coir scheme is related to?

- (a) Insurance
- (b) Power
- (c) Legal
- (d) Credit Link
- (e) None of the above

Answer - (d) Explanation -

This is an easy and straight forward question asked directly from General awareness. Covered in Daily PIB Session

Q.129) Rural roads account for about more than _____ percent of share to total road network in the country?

- (a) 50%
- (b) 70%
- (c) 80%
- (d) 65%
- (e) 74%

Answer - (b)

Q.130) Which of the following statement/statements is/are correct with respect to Nation apprenticeship Training Scheme?

- (a) It is the flagship programme of the Ministry of Education.
- (b) It is a one-year programme equipping youth with practical knowledge.
- (c) The Apprentices will be imparted training by industry and commercial organisations.
- (d) NATS include students from engineering stream.
- (e) Scheme will also provide apprenticeships in the emerging areas under Production Linked Incentive.

Answer - (d)

Q.131) Consider the following statement regarding Prime Minister's Scholarship Scheme (PMSS) -

- 1) PMSS is run by the Ministry of Home Affairs, Government of India.
- 2) It is a scholarship scheme that aims at encouraging higher professional and technical education.
- 3) It is only for the dependent wards and widows of State Police Personnel.

Which of the above statement/s is/are not correct?

- (a) I only
- (b) II only
- (c) III only
- (d) I and II only
- (e) II and III only

Answer - (c)

Q.132) What is the maximum amount of incentive in the form of cashback provided for each vendor per loan.

- (a) Rs. 1000
- (b) Rs. 1050
- (c) Rs. 1100
- (d) Rs. 1200
- (e) Rs. 1250

Answer - (d)

Q.133) What should be the maximum income of a person for availing the benefit of PM Shram Man dhan Yojana?

- (a) Rs. 12000
- (b) Rs. 13000
- (c) Rs. 14000
- (d) Rs. 15000
- (e) Rs. 16000

Answer - (d)

Explanation -

This government schemes could be seen in PIB and Government scheme session

0.1	34) Regional	l Rural Banks	(RRRs)	is not	located in	which	of the	following	states?
Q. 1	JT/ NEGIUIIA	ı ıvaraı balıks	11111031	13 1100	iocateu ii	I WILLCII	OI LIIC	IUIIUVVIIIE	States :

- (a) Goa
- (b) Maharashtra
- (c) Uttarakhand
- (d) Uttar Pradesh
- (e) Madhya Pradesh

Answer - (a)

Q.135) As per the census of 2011, what is the percentage of the rural population with respect to the total population?

- (a) 55.6%
- (b) 68.84%
- (c) 69.84
- (d) 72.5
- (e) None of the above

Answer - (b)

Q.136) Which of the following states have the Maximum cooperative societies?

- (a) Kerala
- (b) Uttarakhand
- (c) Maharashtra
- (d) Tamil Nadu
- (e) None of the above

Answer - (c)

Explanation -

A very factual question. It can be covered by Daily current affairs and PIB.

Q.137) As per the present FDI Policy, 100% FDI is allowed in the which of the following activities of agriculture through automatic route;

- (a) Horticulture
- (b) Coffee Production
- (c) Palm oil plantation
- (d) Pisciculture
- (e) All of the above

Answer - (e)

Q.138) Employees' Deposit-Linked Insurance is an insurance cover provided by the EPFO for private employees. It was launched in which of the following year?

(a) 1976 (b) 1978
(c) 1979
(d) 1980
(e) None of the above
Answer - (a)
Q.139) 'Mission Shakti' was launched during the 15th Finance Commission period 2021-22 to
(a) 2024-25
(b) 2025-26
(c) 2026-27 (d) 2027-28
(e) None of the above
(e) None of the above
Answer - (b)
Q.140)'Students' and Teachers' Holistic Advancement through Quality Education
(SARTHAQ) scheme is related to?
(a) Finance
(b) Horticulture (c) Education
(d) Share Market
(e) Insurance
Answer - (c)
Q.141) Central Consumer Protection Authority (CCPA) as a regulatory authority was established under which section of Consumer Protection Act of 2019?
(a) Section 9
(b) Section 10
(c) Section 11
(d) Section 12
(e) Section 15
Answer - (b)
Q.142) Recently Pradhan Mantri Suraksha Bima Yojana (PMSBY) had increased the premium from Rs.12 to?
(a) 15
(b) 18

- (c) 19
- (d) 20
- (e) 25

Answer - (d)

Q.143) Which of the following in not the eligible beneficiary under Prime Minister's Overarching Scheme for Holistic Nourishment Abhiyaan POSHAN 2.0 -

- (a) Child from 0 to 6 years
- (b) Pregnant women
- (c) Adolescent girls from north east region
- (d) Lactating women
- (e) None of the above

Answer - (c)

Q.144) According to the Food Safety and Standards Authority of India (FSSAI)'s 4th State Food Safety Index (SFSI), Which state hold the top position?

- (a) Kerala
- (b) Gujarat
- (c) Andhra Pradesh
- (d) Tamil Nadu
- (e) None of the above

Answer - (d) Explanation -

You can answer such factual questions only if you regularly follow CURRENT AFFAIRS of all kinds.

Q.145) Under Pradhan Mantri Ujjwala Yojna (PMUY), the beneficiaries get how much subsidy in their bank account and how many subsidized cylinders per year?

- (a) Rs 200 ,12
- (b) Rs 300, 12
- (c) Rs 350, 10
- (d) Rs 400, 12
- (e) None of the above

Answer - (a)

Explanation –

Q.146) According to Microfinance Institutions Network (MFIN) MFIN Micrometer Q4 FY21-22, which state ranked second and third in top after Tamil Nadu?

- (a) Gujarat and West Bengal
- (b) Kerala and Uttarkhand

(c) Bihar and West Bengal(d) Tamil Nadu and Kerala(e) None of the above
Answer - (c)
Q.147) World Bank has approved what amount for India's Road safety Programme?
(a) \$ 150 MILLION (b) \$ 175 MILLION (c) \$ 200 MILLION (d) \$ 250 MILLION (e) \$ 255 MILLION
Answer - (d)
Q.148) Which organization regulates angel investment?
(a) IFSCA(b) SEBI(c) RBI(d) Department of Finance(e) None of the above
Answer - (a)
Explanation - A static from Economic and Social issues.
Q.149) Women participation rate remains at under MGNREGA in FY 2021-22? (a) 45.6% (b) 50.9% (c) 54.54% (d) 57.60% (e) None of the above
Answer - (c)
Q.150) How much money was allocated to Rural Infrastrucutre Development Fund (RIDF for the year 2021-22? (a) 40,000 cr (b) 42,000 cr (c) 45,000 cr (d) 46,000 cr (e) None of the above
Answer - (a)

Q.151) Ministry of minority affairs was separated from Ministry of social justice and empowerment in which of the following year?

- (a) 2004
- (b) 2005
- (c) 2006
- (d) 2007
- (e) 2008

Answer - (c)

Explanation -

Simple question based on schemes of government. The learning here is to cover daily current affairs and updates.

Q.152) Which of the following is not the parameters of Niti aayog's aspirational district index?

- (a) Health & Nutrition
- (b) Banking System
- (c) Agriculture & Water Resources
- (d) Financial Inclusion & Skill Development
- (e) Infrastructure

Answer - (b)

Explanation -

See, there are some NEWS in reports, surveys, schemes and concepts that you cannot miss. Climate smart agriculture is term often seen in Newspaper, Current affairs.

Q.153) Pradhan Mantri Gram Sadak Yojana (PMGSY), the rural roads construction scheme, in the budget for the year 2022-23 was raised how much percent?

- (a) 30%
- (b) 32%
- (c) 33%
- (d) 36%
- (e) 40%

Answer - (d)

Explanation -

You can answer such technical questions only if you regularly go through Government Schemes and PIB as well. From

Q.154) The number of people having access to improved sanitation facilities increased to what percent according to NFHS- 5, from 49 per cent in NHFS-4?

(a) 65%	
(b) 60%	
(c) 72%	
(d) 78%	
(e) 70%	
Answer - (e)	
Q.155) NPS for trade attaining the age of	ers provide a monthly minimum assured pension of what amount aft 60 years?
(a) Rs 2500	
(b) Rs 4000	
(c) Rs 1500	
(d) Rs 2000	
(e) Rs 3000	
Answer - (e)	
(a) 918	as increased to 937 in 2020-21 from in 2014-15?
(b) 914	
(c) 910	
(d) 900	
(e) 909	
Answer - (a)	
Explanation -	
-	ion from Reports and surveys. But it is an expected question which m
be asked in exam. You can go on Youtu	be and search for Lakshmi or Pooja Ma'am videos
_	
O.157) NPS for trade	ers provide a monthly minimum assured pension of what amount aft 60 years?
attaining the age of	
(a) Rs 2500 (b) Rs 4000	
(a) Rs 2500 (b) Rs 4000 (c) Rs 1500	
(a) Rs 2500 (b) Rs 4000 (c) Rs 1500 (d) Rs 2000	
(a) Rs 2500 (b) Rs 4000 (c) Rs 1500	

Explain:

A direct question from NPS scheme. See, there are some reports, surveys, schemes and concepts that you cannot miss.

Either you can follow daily PIB or Govt Schemes videos in our platform

Q.158) How much cash benefit is provided under Pradhan Mantri Matru Vandana Yojana (PMMVY) in each instalment?

- (a) Rs. 4000
- (b) Rs. 4500
- (c) Rs. 5000
- (d) Rs. 6000
- (e) Rs. 6500

Answer - (c)

Q.159 Consider the following statement -

- 1) Access
- 2) Usage
- 3) Quality

Which of the above are sub-Indices of Financial Inclusion Index -

- (a) I only
- (b) II only
- (c) III only
- (d) I and II only
- (e) I, II and III

Answer - (e)

Q.160) Government of India renamed the PTGs as Particularly Vulnerable Tribal Groups (PVTGs), there are how much PVTGs notified in the country?

- (a) 70
- (b) 73
- (c) 75
- (d) 76
- (e) 78

Answer - (c)











Free Ebooks

Download Now

Current Affairs

Explore Now

FREE MOCK TESTS + TOPIC TESTS + SECTIONAL TESTS

For RBI Gr. B, NABARD Gr. A, SEBI Gr. A, IFSCA Gr. A & SIDBI Gr. A Exams

Web

App

BLOG

Your one-stop destination for all examrelated information & preparation resources

Explore Now

FORUM

Interact with peers & experts, exchange scores & improve your preparation

Explore Now









